Maine Horse Association Family Pleasure Horse Ride Log

Hours ridden/driven for pleasure to count. Training, lessons, conditioning for competition not to count. Organized trail rides of less than 3 hours (9 mi) do count.

For complete rules refer to the current Rule Book.

Horse's Name			Rider's	Rider's Name				Year 2024	
	(One horse	e/pony/rider	per form, please	e)			(Octobe	r 1, <u>2023 to Sep</u>	tember 30, 2024)
Date	Hours Ridden or Driven	Date	Hours Ridden or Driven	Date	Hours Ridden or Driven	Date	Hours Ridden or Driven	Date	Hours Ridden or Driven
TOTAL		TOTAL		тота		TOTAL		TOTAL	
TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL	

Pleasure Ride Logs are DUE <u>on or before October 5</u>, 2024 along with \$5 per horse Program Fee. Mail to: Donna Chapman 46 Batchelder Rd., Windham, ME 04062 QUESTIONS: Call Donna, 207-893-8584 or email <u>donna.chapman@yahoo.com</u> NOTE: Hours accumulated on/after 10/1/19 will count toward 2020 mileage. AWARDS: Annual High Mileage/Reserve High Mileage Certificates for Junior and Adult Riders. Recognition for all logging 25 hours or more. Lifetime mileage kept for each horse.